

G.R.4540/2020
dated..02-05-2024

To day is fixed for evidence.
Accused person is present.

No Witness summons is sreceived.
Ld. A.P.P. is present.
Ld. D/Counsel is also present.
Heard for the both sides.
Issue W.W.A. upon Chhamnan Naskar and Kamal Sarder as fresh. And Issue
witnaess summons upon CSW 4.

To date 05-08-24 and 06-08-24 forevidence.

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.