

GR 4540/2020

ORDER DT. 06-08-2024.

Local Bar did not take part in Judicial Proceedings.

None moved.

Issue witness W.W.A upon **Apurba Chhamnan Naskar and Kamal Sarder** and witness summons upon **Csw4. Anesh Sarder.**

T0 21-12-2024 / 23-12-2024 and 24-12-2024 for evidene .

Is

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.